ScHooL BOARD MEETINGS

January 14 - Tuesday
Organizational Meeting & Regular
Meeting and Public Hearing-Budget
Input

February 10 - Monday
Regular Meeting & Public Hearing-
Budget Input

February 14 - Friday
Budget Work Session

February 24 - Monday
Budget Work Session
Budget Public Hearing

March 9 - Monday
Regular Meeting — Budget Review and
Approval

April 14 - Tuesday
Regular Meeting/Student Recognition

May 11 - Monday
Regular Meeting

June 8 - Monday
Regular Meeting/School Board Retreat

June 22 - Monday
Close-Out Meeting
July 13 - Monday
Regular Meeting

August 10 - Monday
Regular Meeting

September 14 - Monday
Regular Meeting

October 12 - Monday
Regular Meeting

November 9 - Monday
Regular Meeting

December 14 - Monday
Regular Meeting/Student Recognition

TIME

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

9AM -3 PM
First Draft of Budget

Work Session from 5-7 PM
Public Hearing at 7PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ Noon
Open Session @ 1:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:00 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ 5:00 PM
Open Session @ 6:30 PM

Closed Session @ Noon
Open Session @ 1:30 PM

AMELIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

LOCATION
ACPS School Board Office

ACHS Library - Meet and Greet @ 3:30PM
Board Meeting-ACPS School Board Office

School Board Office

ACPS School Board Office

ACPS School Board Office

ACHS School Auditorium
ACPS School Board Office
ACPS School Board Office
ACPS School Board Office

ACPS School Board Office

ACPS School Board Office
ACES Library - Meet and Greet @ 3:30 PM
Board Meeting-ACPS School Board Office
ACPS School Board Office

ACMS Library - Meet and Greet @ 3:30 PM
Board Meeting-ACPS School Board Office

ACHS School Auditorium

VSBA MEETINGS

January 13 - Monday
Capital Conference
January 14 - Tuesday
New Chair/Board Member/Supt.
Conference

March 5 - Thursday
Southside Regional Art Forum

March 18 - Wednesday
Hot Topic Conference

April 17 - Friday
Hot Topic Conference

May 14 - Thursday
Webinar

June 5 - Friday
School Law Conference

July 20 - Monday
New Chair/Vice Chair/New Board
Member Orientation
July 21 - Tuesday
VSBA Conference on Education

August 6 - Thursday
Webinar

September 24 - Thursday
Legislative Advocacy Conference

October 1 - Thursday
Webinar

November 18-20 Wednesday
through Friday
VSBA Annual Convention

Date - TBA
Basic Budget Webinar Services

TIME
12:30 PM - Registration

8:30 AM - Registration

TBA

8:30 AM - Registration
& Continental
Breakfast

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

LOCATION

Richmond Marriott

Richmond Marriott

Dinwiddie County

Wytheville Meeting
Center

Chesterfield Career &
Technical Center

Hilton Short Pump
Richmond

Hilton Short Pump
Richmond

Hilton Short Pump
Richmond

Doubletree
Charlottesvile

Williamsburg Lodge
Williamsburg



